
TEMENT
showing
the
NET
ISSUES
from
the
STATE

FORESTS
ACCOUNT
for
the

FINANCIAL
YEAR
ended
31st

March,
1906,

compared
with
the

Amount
voted
under
"The
Appropriation
Act,

1905."

STATEMENT
showing
the
NET
ISSUES
from
the
STATE
COAL-MINES
ACCOUNT
for
the

FINANCIAL
YEAR
ended
31st
March,

1906,
compared
with

the
Amount
voted
under
"The

Appropriation
Act,

1905."

STATEMENT
showing
the
NET
ISSUES
from
the
SCENERY

PRESERVATION
ACCOUNT
for
the

FINANCIAL
YEAR
ended
31st
March,

1906,
compared

with
the
Amount
voted
under
"The
Appropriation
Act,

1905."

8.—2.7

Issued.

Voted.
I

Amount Unissued.
i

Issued
in Excess.

Expenditure.
Credits.
iNet

Expenditure.
Advances.
Total.

State,
Forests

Account
:—

State
Forests

Branch
of
the

Lands
and
Survey

Department

&

s.
d.

20,218
3
10
I

£
s.
d.

29
18
2

(

£

s.
d.

20,188
5

8

£

e.
d.

489
10
0

£

s.
d.

20,677
15
8

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

28,598
0

0
:

7,920
4

4

£

a.
d.

115

Total

20,218
3
10

29
18
2

20,188
5

8

489
10
0
'[

20,677
15
8

28,598
0

0
i

7,920
4

4

I

I!

Issued.

Voted.

Amount Unissued.
J

Issued
in Excess,

Expenditure.
Credits.
INet

Expenditure.
Anvances.
I

Totai.

116
State
Coal-mines

Account
:—

State
Coal-mines

Total

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d...j141,190

9

7

2,582
0

4

138,608
9

3

..i141,190
9

7

2,582
0

4

138,608
9

3

£

s.
d.

£

s.
a,
;

£

s.
d.
!

£

s.
d.

£

a.
d.

5,580
16
2
i

144,189
5

5
!

124,038
0

0
i..20,151
5

5

I

i

5,580
16
2

144,189
5

5

124,038
0

0..20,151
5

5

o>

Issued.

Voted.
■I

Amount Unissued.
Issued in Excess.

Expenditure.
Credits.
Net

Expenditure.
Advances.
Total.
I

117
Sceneey

Preservation
Account: —Scenery

Preservation
Act Total

£

s.
d.
!

&

s.
d.

£

s.
a.

..I5,084
19
2
j

..
5,084
19
2

5,084
19
2
I

..
5,084
19
2

£

s.
d.

46
19
11

£

s.
d.

5,131
19
1

£

s.
d.

26,500
0

0

£

s.
a.

21,368
0
11

£

s.
d. ..

46
19
11

5,131
19
1

26,500
0

0

21,368
0
11


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

