TEMENT showing the NET ISSUES from the STATE FORESTS ACCOUNT for the FINANCIAL YEAR ended 31st March, 1906, compared with the Amount voted under "The Appropriation Act, 1905."

				3 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T					
EE.				ISSUED.			,	AMOUNT	Issues I
ωΛ		Expenditure.	Credits.	Net Expenditure.	Advances.	Total.	V OTED.	UNISSUED.	Excess.
115	STATE FORESTS ACCOUNT:— State Forests Branch of the Lands and Survey Department	£ s. d. 20,218 3 10	£ s. d. 29 18 2	£ s. d. 20,188 5 8	£ s. d. 489 10 0	£ s. d. 20,677 15 8	£ s. d. 28,598 0 0	£ s. d.	ਾਰ ਲ ਦਮ :
	Total	20,218 3 10	29 18 2	20,188 5 8	489 10 0	20,677 15 8	28,598 0 0	7,920 4 4	:

STATEMENT showing the NET ISSUES from the STATE COAL-MINES ACCOUNT for the FINANCIAL YEAR ended 31st March, 1906, compared with the Amount voted under "The Appropriation Act, 1905."

IE				ISSUED.		-		AMOUNT	ISSUED IN
юЛ		Expenditure.	Credits.	Net Expenditure.	Advances.	Total.	VOTED.	UNISSUED.	Excess.
116	STATE COAL-MINES ACCOUNT:	£ s. d	1. £ s. d. 7. 2,582 0 4	£ s. d. 138,608 9 3	£ s. d. 5,580 16 2	£ s. d. £ s. 144,189 5 5	£ s. d. 124,038 0 0	£ s. d.	£ s. d. 20,151 5 5
	Total	. 141,190 9	7 2,582 0 4	2,582 0 4 138,608 9 3 5,580 16 2 144,189 5 5 124,038 0 0	5,580 16 2	144,189 5 5	124,038 0 0	•	20,151 5 5

STATEMENT showing the NET ISSUES from the SCENERY PRESERVATION ACCOUNT for the FINANCIAL YEAR ended 31st March, 1906, compared with the Amount voted under "The Appropriation Act, 1905."

.arto					Issued.			Voted.	AMOUNT	ISSUED
Λ			Expenditure.	Credits.	Net Expenditure.	Advances.	Total.	:	ONISSUED.	Excess.
1117	Scenery Preservation Account:—Scenery Preservation Act	:	£ s. d. 5,084 19 2	ક્ષ કે. . તે.	£ s. d. 5,084 19 2	£ s. d. 46 19 11	£ s. d. 5,131 19 1	£ s. d. 26,500 0 0	£ s. d. 21,368 0 11	. s.
	Total	:	5,084 19 2	:	5,084 19 2	46 19 11	5,131 19 1		26,500 0 0 21,368 0 11	•